
Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ ноябрь декабрь

6 7 10 13 14 17 20 21 24 27 28 1 4 5 8 11 12 15 19 22 26
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 ЕКИМОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 6 7 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 5 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 7 7

2 ЗАКИРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 6 6 7 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 б 6

3 КРИВОШЕЕВ СТАНИСЛАВ 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 7 5 6 6 7 5 5 6 5 5

4 НУРГАЛИЕВ АЛИШЕР 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 б 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 8

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45



Астана Камашевна Балгазина
Расчет оценки за 2 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы

%
(Ф

О+
СО

Р)

%
 С

ОЧ

%
 С

ум
ма

Оц
ен

ка
 з

а
че

тв
ер

ть

СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

8 8

7 6 32.5% 37.5% 70% 4

5 5 27.5% 27% 55% 3

6 5 28.5% 29% 58% 3

7 7 36% 37.5% 74% 4

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

06.11 Looking at and writing a storyboard, then
acting out the storyboard

Write a storyboard

07.11 Describing and writing reviews on films and
computer games

Ex9

10.11 Describing and writing reviews on films and
computer games

Write reviews on films

13.11 Creating our own newspaper or magazine
article in two-column format

Write about films

14.11 Creating our own newspaper or magazine
article in two-column format

Ex9

17.11 Focusing on CGI (computer generated
animation)

eX9

20.11 Learning about Minecraft ex12

21.11 Creating and playing the quiz game: Who
wants to be a millionaire?

Ex16

24.11
Social media (this relates to computer
science) Summative assessment for the unit
«Entertainment and Media»

Read and translate

27.11 Unit revision Repeat

28.11 Learning about keeping fit apps Learn the words

01.12 Learning about keeping fit apps Talking about keeping fit

04.12 Learning about healthy food and lifestyle ex12

05.12 Learners create a healthy-eating pyramid
based on food from Kazakhstan

Read about healthy food

08.12 Learners create a healthy-eating pyramid
based on food from Kazakhstan

Ex8

11.12 Learning about illness and injuries (this
relates to biology

Learn the words

12.12 Learning about illness and injuries (this
relates to biology)

Write about sport

15.12
Role-playing a visit to the doctor’s surgery
Summative assessment for the unit «Sport,
Health and Exercise»

Repeat

19.12
Continuing the discussion about happiness in
the context of living for a long time or winning
a large amount of money

Repeat

22.12
Continuing the discussion about happiness in
the context of living for a long time or winning
a large amount of money

Repeat

25.12 Summative control work for the 2nd term

26.12 Unit revision repeat

Дано: 22 уроков.


