Английский язык

_		АП ЛИИСКИИ ЯЗЫК								_	_	_			_																								
	МЕСЯЦ ноябрь						декабрь																																
N∘	число	ноя	lobi					П	1			\dashv	ден	caop	ъ													Т	T			Т	Т		\Box		\exists	T	\top
145																																							
	Фамилия и имя обучающегося	6	7	10	13	14	17	20 2	,,	24	7	28	1	1	5	ρ	11	12	15	10	22	26																	
1	ЕКИМОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ	_		7	-	-		Ħ	_	_	7	ヿ				7	6	6	7	7	7	20						+	\dagger			+	\dagger		H	H	\dagger	+	十
_	ЗАКИРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР								_											/	t	-		\dashv			-	+	+	-		+	+	+	\forall	H	+	+	+
_		\vdash	6			5	6	6	1					5	6	6	5	5	5		6	6		\dashv			-	+	+	+	-	+	+	+	dash	\dashv	+	+	+
_	КРИВОШЕЕВ СТАНИСЛАВ		6		5		-	6	_			ヿ	7	5	6	6	7	5	5	6	5	5		\dashv				+	+	-		+	+	+	$\vdash \vdash$	Н	+	-	+
_	НУРГАЛИЕВ АЛИШЕР	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	б	7	7	7	8	7	7		7	7	7	7	8			_				4	+	-	-	+	+	-	\dashv	\Box	+		+
5								\vdash	4		4	_										L		\dashv				+	+	_		+	+	-	\sqcup	Н	\dashv		+
6								\vdash	4	-	4	\dashv												\dashv				+	+	+	-	+	+	-	\sqcup	\dashv	\dashv	+	+
7								\vdash	4	-	4	\dashv												\dashv				+	+	+	-	+	+	+	\sqcup	\dashv	\dashv	+	+
8									4		4	4												_				4	+	-	-	\perp	-	-	\sqcup		\dashv	-	+
9									4		4	_												\dashv			_	4	4	_		+	\perp	-	Ш		\dashv	_	+
10		_							4	_	4	\dashv												_				\downarrow	4	4		+	\bot	-	Ш	Н	\dashv	4	_
11									4		4	\dashv																\perp	\perp	_		\perp	\bot	-	Ш	Н	\dashv	_	+
12		_							4	_	4	\dashv												4				\downarrow	4	4	-	+	\bot	-	Ш	Н	\dashv	4	_
13									4		_	4																4	4	_	_	1	_	1	Ш		4	4	_
14		_							4	_	4	4																4	4	_	_	+	+	-	Ш	Н	\dashv	4	_
15									4		4	4															_	4	4	4	_	_	_	1	Ш		\downarrow	1	\perp
16									4		_	4																4	4	_	_	_	_	1	Ш		4	4	_
17								Ш	4		4	4															_	4	4	4	_	_	_	1	Ш		\downarrow	4	_
18								Ш	4		4	4															_	4	4	4	_	_	_	1	Ш		\downarrow	4	_
19								Ш	4		4	_															_	4	4	4	_	_	_	1	Ш		\downarrow	4	\perp
20		_							4	4	4	4															_	4	4	_	_	+	\bot	1	Ш	Ц	\dashv	4	_
21		_							4	4	4	4															_	4	4	_	_	+	\bot	1	Ш	Ц	\dashv	4	_
22								\sqcup	4		4	4	_											\dashv			_	4	4	+	-	+	+	-	\sqcup	Н	\dashv	4	+
23								\sqcup	4		4	4												\dashv			_	4	4	+	-	+	+	-	\sqcup	Н	\dashv	4	+
24									4	_	4	\dashv										L	Н	\dashv	-		4	+	+	+	_	+	+	+	\sqcup	Н	\dashv	+	+
25									4	_	4	\dashv										L	Н	_	-		4	+	+	+	_	+	+	+	\sqcup	Н	\dashv	+	+
26								\vdash	\dashv		4	\dashv	_											-			_	4	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	Н	+	+	+
27								\vdash	\dashv		4	\dashv	_											\dashv			_	4	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	Н	+	+	+
28		┝			\vdash	L		\vdash	+	+	+	\dashv										L					_	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	dash	Н	+	+	+
29		┝				\vdash		\vdash	+	+	+	\dashv										_					_	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	Н	+	+	+
30		┝			\vdash	\vdash		\vdash	+	+	\dashv	\dashv										L	\vdash	\dashv			+	+	+	+	-	+	+	+	\dashv	\dashv	+	+	+
31		\vdash	_			\vdash		\vdash	\dashv	+	\dashv	\dashv	_					_			\vdash	\vdash	Н	\dashv	Н		\dashv	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	ee	+	+	+
32		\vdash		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		\vdash	+	+	+	\dashv	_								\vdash	\vdash	Н	-	\Box		+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	\dashv	+	+	+
33						\vdash	H	H	+	+	+	\dashv	_		H				H		\vdash		\vdash				+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	\dashv	+	+	+
34		\vdash		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		\dashv	+	+	+	\dashv	_								\vdash	\vdash	\vdash				+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	${oldsymbol{ech}}$	+	+	+
35		\vdash	_			\vdash		\dashv	+	\dashv	+	\dashv	-								\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	_			\dashv	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	dash	+	+	+
36								\vdash	+	+	+	\dashv															_	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	H	+	+	+
37		┝			\vdash	\vdash		\vdash	+	+	\dashv	\dashv												_			+	+	+	+	+	+	+	╁	dash	Н	+	+	+
38		_		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		\dashv	+	+	\dashv	\dashv	_									L	H				\dashv	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	\vdash	+	+	+
39		\vdash	_			\vdash		\dashv	+	\dashv	\dashv	\dashv	-							_	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	_			\dashv	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	dash	+	+	+
40		\vdash	_			\vdash		\dashv	+	\dashv	\dashv	\dashv	-								\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	_			\dashv	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	dash	+	+	+
41		\vdash	_			\vdash		\dashv	+	\dashv	\dashv	\dashv	-								\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\dashv	Н	\vdash	\dashv	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	dash	+	+	+
42		\vdash	_			\vdash	H	\dashv	+	\dashv	\dashv	\dashv	-		H				H	_	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	_			\dashv	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	ert	+	+	+
43		\vdash	_			\vdash	H	\dashv	+	\dashv	\dashv	\dashv	-		H				H	_	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	_			\dashv	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	dash	+	+	+
44						\vdash	H	H	+	\dashv	\dashv	\dashv	_		H						\vdash		Н				\dashv	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	\dashv	\dashv	+	+	+
45								Ш				[_														Ш		丄		

			Аст	ана	Кам	аше	евна	Балі	-азина				
		Расчет оценк	и за 2 четверт	-									
Баллы	СО за раздель	ы учебной прог	раммы			_	т .						
COP 1	(400+COP)	CO4	% Сумма	Оценка за четверть	Число, месяц	Темы	Домашнее задание						
	COP 1 COP 2 COP 3 COP 4 Максимальные баллы			° 0	%	() %	Оцен четв	месяц					
8 8							0 -						
7	6			32.5%	37.5%	70%	4	06.11	Looking at and writing a storyboard, then acting out the storyboard	Write a storyboard			
5	5			27.5%	27%	55%	3	07.11	Describing and writing reviews on films and computer games	Ex9			
6	5			28.5%	29%	58%	3	10.11	Describing and writing reviews on films and computer games	Write reviews on films			
7	7			36%	37.5%	74%	4	13.11	Creating our own newspaper or magazine article in two-column format	Write about films			
							-	14.11	Creating our own newspaper or magazine article in two-column format	Ex9			
							-	17.11	Focusing on CGI (computer generated animation)	eX9			
							-	20.11	Learning about Minecraft	ex12			
							-	21.11	Creating and playing the quiz game: Who wants to be a millionaire?	Ex16			
							-	24.11	Social media (this relates to computer science) Summative assessment for the unit «Entertainment and Media»	Read and translate			
							-	27.11	Unit revision	Repeat			
							-	28.11	Learning about keeping fit apps	Learn the words			
							-	01.12	Learning about keeping fit apps	Talking about keeping fit			
							-	04.12	Learning about healthy food and lifestyle	ex12			
							-	05.12	Learners create a healthy-eating pyramid based on food from Kazakhstan	Read about healthy food			
							-	08.12	Learners create a healthy-eating pyramid based on food from Kazakhstan	Ex8			
							-	11.12	Learning about illness and injuries (this relates to biology	Learn the words			
							-	12.12	Learning about illness and injuries (this relates to biology)	Write about sport			
							-	15.12	Role-playing a visit to the doctor's surgery Summative assessment for the unit «Sport, Health and Exercise»	Repeat			
							-	19.12		Repeat			
							-	22.12	Continuing the discussion about happiness in the context of living for a long time or winning	Repeat			
							_	25.12	a large amount of money Summative control work for the 2nd term				
								-	Unit revision	repeat			
							-	26.12	Дано: 22 уроков.				
							-						
							_						
							-						
							-						
							-						
							-						
							-						
							-						
							-						
							-						
							-						
							-						
							-						
							-						

-